B-O

B-1

B-8

B-9

B-10
B-11
B-12
B-13
B-14
B-15
B-16
B-17
B-18
B-19
B-20
B-24
B-25
B-26
B-27
B-30
B-35
B-70

B-85

First Edition Re-print
Hard cover
12&12 Hard cover
AA Comes of age
12&12 Gift Edition
As Bill see’s it hard cover
Came to Believe
Living Sober
Dr. Bob & the Good Oldtimers
Pass it On
Boxed set Dr. Bob & Pass it On
Boxed set Big Book & Experience Strength & Hope
Daily Reflections
AA in Prison
12&12 Large Print
12&12 Soft Cover
Big Book Large Print
12&12 Pocket
As Bill see’s it Soft Cover
Daily Reflections Large Print
Experience Strength & Hope
Large Print Abridged
Living Sober Large Print Abridged
Came to Believe Large Print
As Bill See’s it Large Print
Big Book Portable
Big Book Pocket
Our Great Responsibility

Visual History of AA

$12.60
12.60
11.55
12.60
11.55
11.55
6.05
6.05
12.60
12.60
27.30
18.90
13.15
2.55
11.55
10.50
12.60
8.40
11.55
13.55
6.00
6.30
6.30
6.30
11.55
11.55
6.00
6.00

12.60



P-10
P-11
P-12
P-13
P-15
P-16
P-17
P-18
P-19
P-20
P-21
P-22
P-23
P-24
P-25
P-26
p-27
P-28
P-29
P-30
P-31

P-32

Thisis AA
Frequently Asked Questions
Is AA for You
Young People in AA
AA for Women
The 12 Concepts lllustrated
Memo to an inmate who might be an Alcoholic
How it Works (Large Print)
The AA Member-Medications & other Drugs
The Jack Alexander Article about AA
Do You Think Your Different
Questions & Answers on Sponsorship
The AA Group
AA Traditions- How it Developed
Inside AA

G.S.R. May be the most important job in AA

A message to Correctional Facilities & Administrators

AA for the Native North American

AA for the older Alcoholic-Never to late (Large Print)

AA as resource for the Health Care Professional

A Newcomer Asks

Members of the Clergy Ask About AA
AAin Correctional Facilities

AA in Treatment Facilities

12 Traditions Flyer

How AA Members Cooperate with Professional

Is There an Alcoholic in your life
AA in your Community

AA and the Gay/Lesbian Alcoholic

.15
.35
.15
40
.35
.50
.25
.20
.30
.30
.35
.30
.50

.35
10
10
.20
A5
A5

.30

15
.30
.35
.35
.20
.50
.30
.20

A5



P-33
P-34
P-35
P-36
P-37
P-38
P-39
P-40
P-41
P-42
P-43
P-44
P-45
P-46
P-47
P-48
P-49
P-50
P-51
P-52
P-53
P-54
P-55
P-56
P-57
P-83
P-84
P-86

P-87

It sure beats sitting in a cell
Lets be Friends with our Friends
Problems other than Alcohol
Is AA for Me
To Young
What Happened to Joe
It Happened to Alice
Speaking at a Non-AA meeting
A members Eye View of AA
A brief guide to AA
The 12 Traditions Hllustrated
AA’s Legacy of Service
Circles of Love and Service
If you are a Professional, AA wants to work with you
Understanding Anonymity
AA Membership Survey
Bridging the Gap- Between Treatment & AA
AA and the Armed Services
Can AA help me too? Black/African Americans
The AA Grapevine-Our Meeting in Print
The Co-Founders of AA
Is there an Alcoholic in the Work Place
12 Steps lllustrated
This is AA (Large Print)
44 Questions (Large Print)
Special Needs
Many Paths to Spirituality
The God Word

AA for Alcoholics with Mental Health Issues

.30
.20

.20

.30
.30
.30
.30
35
.30
.35
.50
.30

.10

.30
.30
.20
.30
.50

.45
.30
.35

.10

.35

.30
.35

.55

35

A5

.55



P-90

P-91

Hispanic Women in AA

Experience Has Taught Us

.50

.50



