В-О	First Edition Re-print	\$12.60
B-1	Hard cover	12.60
B-2	12&12 Hard cover	11.55
B-3	AA Comes of age	12.60
B-4	12&12 Gift Edition	11.55
B-5	As Bill see's it hard cover	11.55
B-6	Came to Believe	6.05
B-7	Living Sober	6.05
B-8	Dr. Bob & the Good Oldtimers	12.60
B-9	Pass it On	12.60
B-10	Boxed set Dr. Bob & Pass it On	27.30
B-11	Boxed set Big Book & Experience Strength & Hope	18.90
B-12	Daily Reflections	13.15
B-13	AA in Prison	2.55
B-14	12&12 Large Print	11.55
B-15	12&12 Soft Cover	10.50
B-16	Big Book Large Print	12.60
B-17	12&12 Pocket	8.40
B-18	As Bill see's it Soft Cover	11.55
B-19	Daily Reflections Large Print	13.55
B-20	Experience Strength & Hope	6.00
B-24	Large Print Abridged	6.30
B-25	Living Sober Large Print Abridged	6.30
B-26	Came to Believe Large Print	6.30
B-27	As Bill See's it Large Print	11.55
B-30	Big Book Portable	11.55
B-35	Big Book Pocket	6.00
B-70	Our Great Responsibility	6.00
B-85	Visual History of AA	12.60

P-1	This is AA	\$.15
P-2	Frequently Asked Questions	.35
P-3	Is AA for You	.15
P-4	Young People in AA	.40
P-5	AA for Women	.35
P-8	The 12 Concepts Illustrated	.50
P-9	Memo to an inmate who might be an Alcoholic	.25
P-10	How it Works (Large Print)	.20
P-11	The AA Member-Medications & other Drugs	.30
P-12	The Jack Alexander Article about AA	.30
P-13	Do You Think Your Different	.35
P-15	Questions & Answers on Sponsorship	.30
P-16	The AA Group	.50
P-17	AA Traditions- How it Developed	.35
P-18	Inside AA	.10
P-19	G.S.R. May be the most important job in AA	.10
P-20	A message to Correctional Facilities & Administrators	.20
P-21	AA for the Native North American	.45
P-22	AA for the older Alcoholic-Never to late (Large Print)	.45
P-23	AA as resource for the Health Care Professional	.30
P-24	A Newcomer Asks	.15
P-25	Members of the Clergy Ask About AA	.30
P-26	AA in Correctional Facilities	.35
P-27	AA in Treatment Facilities	.35
P-28	12 Traditions Flyer	.20
P-29	How AA Members Cooperate with Professional	.50
P-30	Is There an Alcoholic in your life	.30
P-31	AA in your Community	.20
P-32	AA and the Gay/Lesbian Alcoholic	.45

P-33	It sure beats sitting in a cell	.30
P-34	Lets be Friends with our Friends	.20
P-35	Problems other than Alcohol	.20
P-36	Is AA for Me	.30
P-37	To Young	.30
P-38	What Happened to Joe	.30
P-39	It Happened to Alice	.30
P-40	Speaking at a Non-AA meeting	.35
P-41	A members Eye View of AA	.30
P-42	A brief guide to AA	.35
P-43	The 12 Traditions Illustrated	.50
P-44	AA's Legacy of Service	.30
P-45	Circles of Love and Service	.10
P-46	If you are a Professional, AA wants to work with you	.30
P-47	Understanding Anonymity	.30
P-48	AA Membership Survey	.20
P-49	Bridging the Gap- Between Treatment & AA	.30
P-50	AA and the Armed Services	.50
P-51	Can AA help me too? Black/African Americans	.45
P-52	The AA Grapevine-Our Meeting in Print	.30
P-53	The Co-Founders of AA	.35
P-54	Is there an Alcoholic in the Work Place	.10
P-55	12 Steps Illustrated	.35
P-56	This is AA (Large Print)	.30
P-57	44 Questions (Large Print)	.35
P-83	Special Needs	.55
P-84	Many Paths to Spirituality	.35
P-86	The God Word	.45
P-87	AA for Alcoholics with Mental Health Issues	.55

P-90	Hispanic Women in AA	.50
P-91	Experience Has Taught Us	.50